



2200 Bleecker Street
Utica, NY 13501
Phone: 800-649-7612
www.deorios.com

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product Description: 16" Signature Series

Product Code: 2716

Product UPC: 074542027160

Product Type: Signature Series

Category: Par-Baked

Packaging: Case Pack:	16 Units
Unit Weight:	18 oz.
Gross Weight:	19.25 lbs
Pallet Configuration:	6 x 8
Case Size (LWH):	16.25 x 16.25 x 8.25
Case Cube:	1.26

Analytical Data:

Range Size:	15.8"-16.2"
Range Weight:	17.8 oz.-18.2 oz.

Freezer Shelf Life: 180 Days

Refrigerated Shelf Life: 4 Days

Display Shelf Life: 1 Day

Storage: Product through transportation and storage should maintain a temperature of -10°F at all times

Kosher (yes / no): No

Kosher Source: N/A

Allergens: Produced in a facility that manufacturer's products that may contain dairy.

Ingredient Disclosure

Wheat Flour Enriched (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malted Barley Flour, Water, Canola Oil, Yeast, Salt, Sugar, Enzymes. **Contains: WHEAT**

Nutritional Facts

Nutritional Facts		
Serving Size:	2 3/8 oz. (67 g 2.4 oz.)	
Servings Per Container:	8	
Amount per serving		% Daily Value
Calories	160	
Calories From Fat	20	
Total Fat	2g	3%
Saturated	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate	30g	10%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%
Sugars	1g	
Protein	5g	
Vitamin A		0%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		0%
Iron		10%

Revision Date: 4/21/2011

Regulatory Statement	Product shall be manufactured under sanitary conditions in full compliance with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act as amended. No Foreign material will be found in any container.
----------------------	---